Position

Executive Dir Finance &
Management Svcs (EM)

Treasury Manager (MM)

Information Services Manager

(MM)

Accounting Manager (MM)

Applications/Tech Support

Manager (AM) (Temp)

Corporate Yard Facilities/Fleet

Svcs Mgr (MM)

Principal Programmer Analyst

Facilities Maintenance
Superintendent (MM)

Principal Management Analyst

(AM)

Principal Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst (UC)

Systems Support Analyst

Payroll Systems Analyst (UC)

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Accountant

Principal Programmer Analyst

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Department

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Total Wages

$187,180

$181,022

$156,666

$147,453

$139,125

$134,315

$115,628

$114,874

$112,110

$111,552

$106,073

$103,288

$101,172

$101,093

$99,127

$99,031

$97,625

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,011

$27,925

$56,402

$54,608

$51,827

$51,075

$47,411

$42,682

$48,307

$42,788

$44,696

$45,420

$37,956

$41,063

$38,722

$31,452

$43,616



Senior Management Analyst
(Uo

Telecommunications
Coordinator

Accountant Il

Fleet Services Supervisor
Senior Management Analyst
(UQ

Senior Budget Analyst (UC)
Treasury and Customer
Services Manager (MM)
Senior Accountant
Accountant Il

Supervising Buyer

Fleet Services Technician Il
Accountant Il

Fleet Services Technician llI
Treasury Services Supervisor
Fleet Services Technician Il
Accountant |

Fleet Services Technician Il

Accountant |

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

$95,382

$92,676

$91,537

$90,763

$90,378

$90,378

$90,134

$87,852

$87,719

$87,346

$85,404

$85,234

$84,820

$82,806

$81,108

$79,026

$76,890

$76,844

$42,462

$36,592

$40,222

$34,957

$38,169

$43,046

$29,635

$27,426

$40,222

$28,011

$24,883

$36,603

$38,914

$37,752

$35,020

$37,514

$25,685

$37,051



Accounts Payable Supervisor

Buyer

Buyer

Accountant |

Treasury Services Specialist
Fleet Services Technician Il
Payroll Technician (UC)
Fleet Services Technician Il
Fleet Services Technician Il
Fleet Services Technician lll
Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Payroll Technician (UC)
Building Maintenance
Technician

Fleet Parts Specialist

Fleet Parts Specialist

Fleet Services Technician Il

Fleet Services Technician Il

Customer Service
Representative

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

$76,579

$76,219

$74,960

$74,604

$74,042

$73,606

$73,226

$71,938

$71,904

$71,463

$70,772

$70,630

$70,561

$70,427

$70,177

$70,164

$69,759

$68,349

$33,153

$27,308

$33,134

$21,727

$35.574

$36,955

$24,856

$32,532

$25,712

$33,161

$36,430

$32,235

$23,390

$24,953

$35,382

$36,330

$21,772

$23,938



Payroll Technician (UC)

Central Services Supervisor

Fleet Services Technician Il

Finance Executive Secretary
(UQ

Building Maintenance
Technician

Business Tax
Collector/Inspector

Management Aide (UC)

Parking Meter Technician Il

Building Maintenance
Technician

Parking Meter Technician Il

Customer Service
Representative

Building Maintenance
Technician

Building Maintenance
Technician

Fleet Services Technician Il
Customer Service
Representative

Meter Reader Collector

Senior Accounting Assistant

Customer Service
Representative

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

$67,713

$67,288

$66,680

$66,500

$66,449

$66,144

$66,028

$65,961

$65.710

$65,221

$65,155

$64,728

$63,797

$63,754

$63,583

$63,327

$63,059

$62,135

$31,762

$24,151

$20,201

$36,832

$30,871

$24,151

$24,172

$34,582

$23,390

$33,802

$20,513

$22,964

$30,761

$19,431

$34,484

$29,958

$34,483

$30,360



Utilities Billing/Systems
Technician

Customer Service
Representative

Fleet Services Technician Il
Parking Meter Technician Il
Stores & City Yard Property
Specialist

Micro Systems Technician
Fleet Services Technician |l
Meter Reader Collector
Purchasing Specialist
Accounting Assistant
Micro Systems Technician
Web Systems Technician
Accounting Assistant
Customer Service

Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Building Maintenance
Technician

Building Maintenance
Technician

Purchasing Specialist

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

$62,124

$62,124

$61,558

$61,499

$61,332

$59,882

$59,554

$59,177

$57,720

$57,720

$56,660

$55,758

$55,630

$55,591

$55,353

$52,992

$52,949

$50,968

$22,039

$22,310

$32,722

$34,034

$30,601

$29,344

$20,930

$29,263

$33,334

$21,313

$21,307

$21,671

$28,703

$11,802

$20,369

$27,592

$17,397

$20,527



Senior Accounting
Assistant/Systems Technician

Building Maintenance
Technician

Customer Service
Representative

Senior Office Specialist

Reprographic Equipment
Operator

Senior Fleet Equipment
Supervisor

Assistant Buyer

Budget Aide (UC)

Accounting Assistant/Systems
Technician

Senior Office Specialist

Building Maintenance
Technician

Meter Reader Collector

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service
Representative

Accounting Assistant

Customer Service Clerk

Building Maintenance
Technician

Information Services
Representative

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

$49,822

$49,428

$47,966

$47,613

$46,980

$44,675

$40,011

$39,002

$38,262

$37,834

$37,031

$36,097

$32,459

$32,434

$28,348

$27,105

$24,815

$23,430

$31,181

$28,516

$23,441

$25,991

$27,629

$6,851

$12,312

$5,427

$10,716

$16,330

$18,750

$13,123

$0

$2,888

$5,993

$0

$14,091

$3,331



Equip. Svc. Attendant
Custodian Supervisor
Stores Aide

Stores Aide

Account Clerk |
Customer Service Clerk
Data Entry Clerk
Municipal Utility
Reader/Collector
Custodian Supervisor
Janitor

Janitor

Meter Reader Collector
Customer Service
Representative
Management Intern
Account Clerk |
Customer Service Clerk

Sr. Maintenance Aide Il

Building Maintenance
Technician

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

$21,693

$21,279

$21,052

$20,825

$20,228

$19,581

$19,382

$18,731

$17,642

$17,491

$17,401

$16,535

$16,477

$16,217

$16,122

$15,821

$15,628

$14,975

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,265

$0

$0

$0

$1,449

$1,193

$0

$0

$0

$0



Sr. Maintenance Aide Il
Customer Service Clerk
Stores Aide

Customer Service
Representative

Painter

Sr. Maintenance Aide Il
Clerical Aide

Building Maintenance
Technician

Budget Intern

Senior Clerical Aide
Management Intern
Account Clerk |

Budget Intern

Senior Clerical Aide
Stock Clerk (Temp)
Senior Clerical Aide

Account Clerk |

Senior Clerical Aide

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

$13,472

$13,306

$12,840

$12,657

$11,118

$10,645

$10,328

$9,889

$6,116

$5,990

$5,403

$5,253

$5,032

$4,563

$4,109

$3,240

$3,007

$2,732

$0

$0

$0

$1,404

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$938

$0

$0

$0



Student Intern

Student Intern

Sr. Maintenance Aide Il

Equip. Svc. Attendant

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

Finance &
Management Services

$1,998

$486

$361

$216

$0

$0

$0

$49



