Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Dir Finance & Management Svcs (EM)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$187,180	\$63,011
Treasury Manager (MM)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$181,022	\$27,925
Information Services Manager (MM)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$156,666	\$56,402
Accounting Manager (MM)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$147,453	\$54,608
Applications/Tech Support Manager (AM) (Temp)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$139,125	\$51,827
Corporate Yard Facilities/Fleet Svcs Mgr (MM)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$134,315	\$51,075
Principal Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$115,628	\$47,411
Facilities Maintenance Superintendent (MM)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$114,874	\$42,682
Principal Management Analyst (AM)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$112,110	\$48,307
Principal Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$111,552	\$42,788
Senior Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$106,073	\$44,696
Senior Personnel Analyst (UC)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$103,288	\$45,420
Systems Support Analyst		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$101,172	\$37,956
Payroll Systems Analyst (UC)		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$101,093	\$41,063
Senior Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$99,127	\$38,722
Senior Accountant		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$99,031	\$31,452
Principal Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$97,625	\$43,616

Senior Management Analyst (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$95,382	\$42,462
Telecommunications Coordinator	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$92,676	\$36,592
Accountant II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$91,537	\$40,222
Fleet Services Supervisor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$90,763	\$34,957
Senior Management Analyst (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$90,378	\$38,169
Senior Budget Analyst (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$90,378	\$43,046
Treasury and Customer Services Manager (MM)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$90,134	\$29,635
Senior Accountant	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$87,852	\$27,426
Accountant II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$87,719	\$40,222
Supervising Buyer	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$87,346	\$28,011
Fleet Services Technician III	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$85,404	\$24,883
Accountant II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$85,234	\$36,603
Fleet Services Technician III	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$84,820	\$38,914
Treasury Services Supervisor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$82,806	\$37,752
Fleet Services Technician III	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$81,108	\$35,020
Accountant I	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$79,026	\$37,514
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$76,890	\$25,685
Accountant I	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$76,844	\$37,051

Accounts Payable Supervisor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$76,579	\$33,153
Buyer	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$76,219	\$27,308
Buyer	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$74,960	\$33,134
Accountant I	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$74,604	\$21,727
Treasury Services Specialist	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$74,042	\$35,574
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$73,606	\$36,955
Payroll Technician (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$73,226	\$24,856
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$71,938	\$32,532
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$71,904	\$25,712
Fleet Services Technician III	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$71,463	\$33,161
Building Maintenance Supervisor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$70,772	\$36,430
Payroll Technician (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$70,630	\$32,235
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$70,561	\$23,390
Fleet Parts Specialist	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$70,427	\$24,953
Fleet Parts Specialist	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$70,177	\$35,382
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$70,164	\$36,330
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$69,759	\$21,772
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$68,349	\$23,938

Payroll Technician (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$67,713	\$31,762
Central Services Supervisor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$67,288	\$24,151
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$66,680	\$20,201
Finance Executive Secretary (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$66,500	\$36,832
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$66,449	\$30,871
Business Tax Collector/Inspector	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$66,144	\$24,151
Management Aide (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$66,028	\$24,172
Parking Meter Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$65,961	\$34,582
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$65,710	\$23,390
Parking Meter Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$65,221	\$33,802
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$65,155	\$20,513
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$64,728	\$22,964
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$63,797	\$30,761
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$63,754	\$19,431
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$63,583	\$34,484
Meter Reader Collector	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$63,327	\$29,958
Senior Accounting Assistant	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$63,059	\$34,483
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$62,135	\$30,360

Utilities Billing/Systems Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$62,124	\$22,039
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$62,124	\$22,310
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$61,558	\$32,722
Parking Meter Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$61,499	\$34,034
Stores & City Yard Property Specialist	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$61,332	\$30,601
Micro Systems Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$59,882	\$29,344
Fleet Services Technician II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$59,554	\$20,930
Meter Reader Collector	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$59,177	\$29,263
Purchasing Specialist	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$57,720	\$33,334
Accounting Assistant	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$57,720	\$21,313
Micro Systems Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$56,660	\$21,307
Web Systems Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$55,758	\$21,671
Accounting Assistant	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$55,630	\$28,703
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$55,591	\$11,802
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$55,353	\$20,369
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$52,992	\$27,592
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$52,949	\$17,397
Purchasing Specialist	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$50,968	\$20,527

Senior Accounting Assistant/Systems Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$49,822	\$31,181
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$49,428	\$28,516
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$47,966	\$23,441
Senior Office Specialist	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$47,613	\$25,991
Reprographic Equipment Operator	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$46,980	\$27,629
Senior Fleet Equipment Supervisor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$44,675	\$6,851
Assistant Buyer	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$40,011	\$12,312
Budget Aide (UC)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$39,002	\$5,427
Accounting Assistant/Systems Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$38,262	\$10,716
Senior Office Specialist	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$37,834	\$16,330
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$37,031	\$18,750
Meter Reader Collector	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$36,097	\$13,123
Customer Service Clerk	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$32,459	\$0
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$32,434	\$2,888
Accounting Assistant	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$28,348	\$5,993
Customer Service Clerk	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$27,105	\$0
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$24,815	\$14,091
Information Services Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$23,430	\$3,331

Equip. Svc. Attendant	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$21,693	\$0
Custodian Supervisor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$21,279	\$0
Stores Aide	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$21,052	\$0
Stores Aide	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$20,825	\$0
Account Clerk I	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$20,228	\$0
Customer Service Clerk	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$19,581	\$0
Data Entry Clerk	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$19,382	\$0
Municipal Utility Reader/Collector	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$18,731	\$0
Custodian Supervisor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$17,642	\$4,265
Janitor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$17,491	\$0
Janitor	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$17,401	\$0
Meter Reader Collector	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$16,535	\$0
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$16,477	\$1,449
Management Intern	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$16,217	\$1,193
Account Clerk I	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$16,122	\$0
Customer Service Clerk	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$15,821	\$0
Sr. Maintenance Aide II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$15,628	\$0
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$14,975	\$0

Sr. Maintenance Aide II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$13,472	\$0
Customer Service Clerk	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$13,306	\$0
Stores Aide	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$12,840	\$0
Customer Service Representative	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$12,657	\$1,404
Painter	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$11,118	\$0
Sr. Maintenance Aide II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$10,645	\$0
Clerical Aide	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$10,328	\$0
Building Maintenance Technician	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$9,889	\$0
Budget Intern	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$6,116	\$0
Senior Clerical Aide	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$5,990	\$0
Management Intern	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$5,403	\$0
Account Clerk I	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$5,253	\$0
Budget Intern	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$5,032	\$0
Senior Clerical Aide	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$4,563	\$0
Stock Clerk (Temp)	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$4,109	\$938
Senior Clerical Aide	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$3,240	\$0
Account Clerk I	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$3,007	\$0
Senior Clerical Aide	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$2,732	\$0

Student Intern	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$1,998	\$0
Student Intern	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$486	\$0
Sr. Maintenance Aide II	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$361	\$0
Equip. Svc. Attendant	Santa Ana	Finance & Management Services	\$216	\$49